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The Moving Company Dance Center

Ashburn Academy of Dance
On Edge Movement

Touch of Class Dance Studio
Kick

Cape May Dance Company
On Edge Movement

Thrive: the Essence of Dance

On Edge Movement

Grand Jete Studio of Dance
On Edge Movement
Ashburn Academy of Dance
ProDance
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American Dance Academy
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99
108
161
184
198
204
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21
331
344
401
411
429
437
466
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623
628
635
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646
664
720
85
17
120

Anne-Marie Bauermann
Artists in Training
Intermediate
Advanced
Overall

Gwen Wilson
Maguire Fullam
Luna Gaynor
Maria Pacelli

Ella Doster

Ella Becker
Addison Carley
Karina Draper
Hayley Eichmann
Lacey Roebke
Devin Howard
Stella Nastasi
Adriana Becker
Elle Bellew
Reese Rosenberg
Charlotte Ouimet
Ally Brand
Katelyn Rodeffer
Lainey Mathis
Autumn Jolly
Cameran Curtis
Willow Craig
Allison Davey
Briella Kramer
James Potter
Alaina Ferriter
Grace Paules
Chloe Ferguson
Charlotte Miller
Lennon Shinn
Olivia Weaver
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Ashburn Academy of Dance
ProDance

On Edge Movement
Vermont Ballet Theater School
ProDance

Kicks Academy of Dance
Kick

Vermont Ballet Theater School
Kick

American Dance Academy
Ashburn Academy of Dance
Kick

Kicks Academy of Dance
Touch of Class Dance Studio
ProDance

Touch of Class Dance Studio
Kick

Kicks Academy of Dance
Touch of Class Dance Studio
On Edge Movement

Kick

On Edge Movement

Touch of Class Dance Studio

Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts

Touch of Class Dance Studio
On Edge Movement

On Edge Movement

Touch of Class Dance Studio
Kicks Academy of Dance
Touch of Class Dance Studio
On Edge Movement

On Edge Movement
ProDance

Touch of Class Dance Studio
ProDance
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125
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1
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203
212
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409
421
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448

Sydney Niehoff
Lucy Howard
Kendall Williams
Sabine Mercieca
Eva Acevedo
Scarlett Lichty
Gemma Polakoski
Fiona Taylor
Everette Rhee
Flynne Mcandrew
Norah Fernandez
Lexi Welty
Caroline Zhao
Leah Paine
Melanie Cedevski
Malia Woolford
Chloe Acquaviva
Lexi Misleh

Lily Nash

Sadie Drayo
Capri Stout
Audrey Larkin
Brianna Evans
Grace Gomez
Sienna Kramer
Sam Lombardi
Audrey Ehrlich
Lauren Shulenberger
Nadia Surba
Claire Mooney
Ava Link

Tessa Battaglia
Sophia Gagliardi
Catie Gallo
Amelija Rutkauskas
Nolan Mitchell
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Time to Leap

On Edge Movement

Touch of Class Dance Studio
Touch of Class Dance Studio
On Edge Movement

Touch of Class Dance Studio
Touch of Class Dance Studio
The Williams Dance Project
Touch of Class Dance Studio
Touch of Class Dance Studio
ProDance

ProDance

ProDance

ProDance

Vermont Ballet Theater School
Touch of Class Dance Studio
The Moving Company Dance Center
Vermont Ballet Theater School
Kick

Kicks Academy of Dance

On Edge Movement

ProDance

Kick

The Moving Company Dance Center
Kick

Kick

ProDance

Frances Mohler Dance

On Edge Movement

American Dance Academy
Kick
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Ashburn Academy of Dance
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459
465
467
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607
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nr
721
57
61
65
67
70
79
83
86
12
122
133
138

Riley Heyduk
Sayde Palmer
Brynlee Schmidt
Kate Sprenkle
Kylee Rutherford
Makayla Imburgia
Alyssa Bush
Aubrey Taylor
Jemma Topakbashian
Brielle Garber
Jaylin Campbell
Sienna Mccarthy
Taylor Schneider
Victoria Axelsson
Aggie Daley
Natalie Payne
Isabelle Freiburg
Taylor Pike

Grace Mcormond
Cecilia Sanders
Ella Rossi

Antonia Panico
Chloe Crowell
Elizabeth Johnston
Kayla Scola-giampapa
Maggie Sieghardt
Mia Pelikan
Ophelia Mohler
Gianna Pacelli
Sloane Jacoby
Piper Winick
Sullivan Vogel
Kate Foster

Annie Bodman
Keeva Bastianelli
Charlotte Cummings
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ProDance

Ashburn Academy of Dance
On Edge Movement

Angela Bates Dance Academy
Kick

Kicks Academy of Dance
ProDance

Kicks Academy of Dance

Kick

Kick

Cape May Dance Company
Touch of Class Dance Studio
American Dance Academy
The Studio

Set in Stone Performing Arts Studio
Set in Stone Performing Arts Studio
Touch of Class Dance Studio
The Studio

Cape May Dance Company
Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
Touch of Class Dance Studio
Kick

On Edge Movement

Kick

Thrive: the Essence of Dance
Time to Leap

American Dance Academy

On Edge Movement

Kick

Angela Bates Dance Academy
Touch of Class Dance Studio
Time to Leap

The Williams Dance Project
Touch of Class Dance Studio
Kick

Kick
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139
143
145
178
182
185
189
200
207
217
223
228
235
236
300
301
310
312
314
316
326
333
336
360
370
378
387
388
393
413
415
416
418
431
449
455

Anna Volpe
Kaitlyn Wong
Alexa Battaglia
Bethany Dufner
Valeria Garzon
Adelina Malizia
Jordin Kelley

Mia Zaslavsky
Victoria Scola-giampapa
Stella Dimperio
Molly Calvert
Carmella Harrison
Kaia Bastianelli
Taryn Snyder
Milani Paredes
Jordyn Hintenach
Ani Ruggeri

Lilly Rorke

Claire Kuswendra
Julia Karlinsey
Hope Lieberman
Juliana Peck
Lizzie Remaley
Angelina Mousselli
Olivia Giordano
Julianna Schneider
Emma Zhang
Kaitlin Wilkin
Sophia Sturdy
Natalie Allen
Avery Hertneck
Callie Rowe
Rileigh Peterson
Madelyn Casey
Ariana Cambero
Claire Kiernan
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Kick

Touch of Class Dance Studio

Kick

Thrive: the Essence of Dance

The Studio

On Edge Movement

On Edge Movement

The Studio

The Studio

The Moving Company Dance Center
Touch of Class Dance Studio

The Moving Company Dance Center
Touch of Class Dance Studio

Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts

American Dance Academy

On Edge Movement

Dance Academy of Loudoun
Desiree Catania Dance Center
American Dance Academy

On Edge Movement

ProDance

Kick

ProDance

American Dance Academy
Time to Leap

Ashburn Academy of Dance
Vermont Ballet Theater School
Vermont Ballet Theater School
The Moving Company Dance Center
Time to Leap

ProDance

Cape May Dance Company
American Dance Academy
Kicks Academy Of Dance
ProDance

Ashburn Academy Of Dance
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Faculty Pick
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Faculty Pick
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Choreography Pick
Choreography Pick
Choreography Pick
Choreography Pick
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456
475
487
488
494
497
556
557
561
572
583
585
615
621
630
643
659
678
696
722
51
80
89
186
252
308
335
458
470
602

11
23
44

Karalia Pardo
Giuliana Armento
Clarissa Mcguiness
Sophia Giordano
Adalyn Fasnacht
Paislee Sanders
Emma Wellock
Addyson Bohan
Brayden Engle
Joshua Plotkin
Ava Luzzi

Abigail Brynes
Alaina Brown
Karthik Ramakrishnan
Cassidy Dolan
Paige Palmer
Ryan Sirinsky
Maria De Los Zapata
Gretchen Levandusky
Mckenna Fullam
Mila Draper

Emilia Bladel

Luke White

Chloe Borrelli
Olivia Martin
Reece Garman
Jayden Mercieca
Aidric Iten

Callie Mays

Joey Mingrino

7 Years

Guilt

Self Love

In This Shirt
Figure 8

Land
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Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Choreography Pick This is a Life
Philadelphia #1 Frances Mohler Dance Choreography Pick 61 Running

Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Choreography Pick 68 Never Dreamed
Philadelphia #1 Angela Bates Dance Academy Choreography Pick 75 Shooting Stars
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Choreography Pick 92  All Again

Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Choreography Pick 107 Why

Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Choreography Pick 116 The Bottom Line
Philadelphia #1 Angela Bates Dance Academy Choreography Pick 120 Falling Like Stars
Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Choreography Pick 129 Desert Song
Philadelphia #1 Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts Choreography Pick 144  Wild Horses
Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Choreography Pick 147 Science

Philadelphia #1 Vermont Ballet Theater School Choreography Pick 164 Jealous

Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Choreography Pick 175 Exile

Philadelphia #1 Vermont Ballet Theater School Choreography Pick 181 Driver License
Philadelphia #1 Kick Choreography Pick 225 Born On The Day Before Yesterday
Philadelphia #1 Frances Mohler Dance Choreography Pick 231 The Old Therebefore
Philadelphia #1 Kick Choreography Pick 276 Bedroom Ceiling
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Choreography Pick 282 Desperado
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Choreography Pick 284 The Wall

Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Choreography Pick 312 Somewhere Only We Know
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Choreography Pick 324 Sonatain Steps
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Choreography Pick 325 Highway 27
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Choreography Pick 327 Only the Beginning
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Choreography Pick 352 Easy Road

Philadelphia #1 Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts Choreography Pick 359 Invisible String
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Entertainment Pick 8  You Wish

Philadelphia #1 Kicks Academy Of Dance Entertainment Pick 15 At Last

Philadelphia #1 Kick Entertainment Pick 17 Waiving Through A Window
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Entertainment Pick 39 Forever

Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Entertainment Pick 83 House of the Rising Sun
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Entertainment Pick 93 | Who Have Nothing
Philadelphia #1 Kicks Academy Of Dance Entertainment Pick 99 | Pure Honey
Philadelphia #1 Cape May Dance Company Entertainment Pick 121  Nevermind
Philadelphia #1 Angela Bates Dance Academy Entertainment Pick 123 ' Iron

Philadelphia #1 Vermont Ballet Theater School Entertainment Pick 127 Feeling Good
Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Entertainment Pick 135 Tiny Dancer

Questions or help? Email inffo@ashproductions.com
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Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Entertainment Pick 138 Don Juan
Philadelphia #1 Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts Entertainment Pick 153 Aha

Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Entertainment Pick 170 Can't Touch This
Philadelphia #1 Desiree Catania Dance Center Entertainment Pick 179 Human
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Entertainment Pick 182 New Dorp
Philadelphia #1 Frances Mohler Dance Entertainment Pick 227 Make it Look Easy
Philadelphia #1 Kick Entertainment Pick 273 Whipped Into Shape
Philadelphia #1 Kicks Academy Of Dance Entertainment Pick 274 Fierce
Philadelphia #1 Kick Entertainment Pick 310 Hello

Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Entertainment Pick 311  The Buzz
Philadelphia #1 Kick Entertainment Pick 318 Haus of Holbein
Philadelphia #1 Frances Mohler Dance Entertainment Pick 330 How Do You Feel
Philadelphia #1 Kick Entertainment Pick 333 Mein Herr
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Entertainment Pick 335 Proud Mary
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Entertainment Pick 383 Fever

Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Entertainment Pick 391 Shake It Off
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Entertainment Pick 406 MJ

Philadelphia #1 Kick Entertainment Pick 407 Beetlejuice
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Judges Choice 20 Envy

Philadelphia #1 Kick Judges Choice 28 Feel Good
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Judges Choice 59 Alll Wanted
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Judges Choice 76 Disembodied Mind
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Judges Choice 91  Witness
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Judges Choice 105 Sailor Song
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Judges Choice 142 Ignorin
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Judges Choice 191 Peter Pan
Philadelphia #1 Kick Judges Choice 321 Benediction
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Judges Choice 322 Walk for me
Philadelphia #1 Frances Mohler Dance Judges Choice 339 Dopamine
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Judges Choice 366 Just Before Dawn
Philadelphia #1 Kicks Academy Of Dance Judges Choice 371 Do It Like This
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Judges Choice 372 A Truth and a Dove
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Judges Choice 388 WinditUp
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Standout Routine 3  What Happened to Her Heart
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Standout Routine 4  Gone Too Long
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Standout Routine 16 Memories

Questions or help? Email inffo@ashproductions.com
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Philadelphia #1

ProDance

Standout Routine

Without A Word

Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Standout Routine 37 Summertime
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Standout Routine 62 | Never Knock
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Standout Routine 63 The Weight of Being
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Standout Routine 67  On Your Mind
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Standout Routine 69 The Boxer
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Standout Routine 73  October Sky
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Standout Routine 94 Notin Love
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Standout Routine 95 Immortal
Philadelphia #1 Independent Standout Routine 100 Roses

Philadelphia #1 Kick Standout Routine 108 Million Reasons
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Standout Routine 133 Feels Good
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Standout Routine 157 The Let Go
Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Standout Routine 161 The World As | See It
Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Standout Routine 174 Heart Cry
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Standout Routine 185 All That Really Matters
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Standout Routine 189 In Magazines
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Standout Routine 192 It's Always Been You
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Standout Routine 199 Make It Rain
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Standout Routine 289 That's Life
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Standout Routine 296 Guided Through the Depths
Philadelphia #1 Frances Mohler Dance Standout Routine 303 Weird Science
Philadelphia #1 Kick Standout Routine 306 Photograph
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Standout Routine 328 Schoolin' Life
Philadelphia #1 Kick Standout Routine 334 Colorblind
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Standout Routine 349 Stargazing
Philadelphia #1 Kick Standout Routine 364 Voodoo

Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Standout Routine 374 Open Hands
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Standout Routine 380 Crosses
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Standout Routine 397 Wash Away
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Studio Selection 366 Just before dawn
Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap Studio Selection 377 Space Between
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Studio Selection 379 Twice

Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Studio Selection 388 Winditup
Philadelphia #1 Kick Studio Selection 395 Don't let the sun go down
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy of Dance Studio Selection 398 Midnight Qil

Questions or help? Email inffo@ashproductions.com
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Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Studio Selection 401 Steppin' Out With My Baby
Philadelphia #1 Frances Mohler Dance Studio Selection 405 Thrift

Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Technical Execution Pick 18  Wicked Game
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Technical Execution Pick 27 Lights

Philadelphia #1 Kick Technical Execution Pick 29 The Mad Hatter
Philadelphia #1 Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts Technical Execution Pick 43 The Chain

Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Technical Execution Pick 64  Awakening in G Major
Philadelphia #1 The Williams Dance Project Technical Execution Pick 80 Le Freak

Philadelphia #1 Desiree Catania Dance Center Technical Execution Pick 103 Timeless

Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Technical Execution Pick 132 Need Me

Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Technical Execution Pick 140 Just Fine

Philadelphia #1 Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts Technical Execution Pick 160 The Obvious Child
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Technical Execution Pick 167 Shook Me

Philadelphia #1 Vermont Ballet Theater School Technical Execution Pick 197 Quarantine

Philadelphia #1 Kicks Academy Of Dance Technical Execution Pick 209 A Moment Like This
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Technical Execution Pick 238 Clap Clap

Philadelphia #1 Kick Technical Execution Pick 247 Wipeout

Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Technical Execution Pick 329 Hiccup

Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance Technical Execution Pick 396 Nicest Kids In Town
Philadelphia #1 ProDance True Artist 55 June

Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio True Artist 145 Maniac

Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy True Artist 315 Debut

Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center True Artist 356 Proof

Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy Of Dance True Artist 373 River Deep Mountain High
Philadelphia #1 Time To Leap True Artist 377 Yesterday

Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement True Artist 379 Twice

Philadelphia #1 Kick True Artist 395 Don't Let the Sun Go Down On Me
Philadelphia #1 Dance Academy Of Loudoun About My Business 58 It's A Man's World
Philadelphia #1 Kick All the Flava, All the Vibes 400 Communications
Philadelphia #1 Kick Ball O Fire 215 Swagger Jagger
Philadelphia #1 Kicks Academy Of Dance Broadway Bound 266 Don't Rain on My Parade
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Legs, Lines, and Loveliness 187 Empty Note
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Not Clowning Around 206 No Regrets

Philadelphia #1 Desiree Catania Dance Center Power n Presence 211 | Was Here

Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement Precise in Pink 217 | Pink Shoe Laces
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Rising Star 228 Sushi
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24-25 Results Published on 1/20/2025

Philadelphia #1 Results

| Event . Stdo | Type | Scholarship/Award KN Routine/Student

Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio Simmering With Style 151 Soft Currents
Philadelphia #1 ProDance Tiny n Mighty 214 This Wish

Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy ADCC - Studio of Excellence American Dance Academy
Philadelphia #1 Dance Academy of Loudoun AMDA - $40,000 Scholarship 659 Ryan Sirinsky
Philadelphia #1 ProDance AMDA - $40,000 Scholarship 705 Antonia Panico
Philadelphia #1 Kick AMDA - $40,000 Scholarship 717 Chloe Crowell
Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy of Dance AMDA - $60,000 Scholarship 720 Chloe Ferguson
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 448 Nolan Mitchell
Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 465 Sayde Palmer
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 565 Autumn Jolly
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 645 James Potter
Philadelphia #1 ProDance AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 664 Grace Paules

Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 722 Mckenna Fullam
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio DC Tap Fest - Full Scholarship 644 Ella Shaak

Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy DC Tap Fest - Full Scholarship 696 Gretchen Levandusky
Philadelphia #1 The Studio Hollywood Tap Fest - Full Scholarship 494  Adalyn Fasnacht
Philadelphia #1 Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts Hollywood Tap Fest - Full Scholarship 691 Sonia Kolar

Philadelphia #1 Kick Millennium Dance Complex - One Week Unlimited Classes 717  Chloe Crowell
Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Millennium Dance Complex - One Week Unlimited Classes 721 Elizabeth Johnston
Philadelphia #1 Kicks Academy of Dance Step It Up Scholarship 237 Lexi Misleh

Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center Step It Up Scholarship 448 Nolan Mitchell
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy Step It Up Scholarship 646 Alaina Ferriter
Philadelphia #1 American Dance Academy The Invitational - Bid to Win 315 Debut

Philadelphia #1 The Moving Company Dance Center The Invitational - Bid to Win 356 Proof

Philadelphia #1 Ashburn Academy of Dance The Invitational - Bid to Win 373 River Deep Mountain High
Philadelphia #1 Time to Leap The Invitational - Bid to Win 377 Yesterday

Philadelphia #1 On Edge Movement The Invitational - Bid to Win 379 Twice

Philadelphia #1 Kick The Invitational - Bid to Win 395 Don't Let the Sun Go Down on Me
Philadelphia #1 ProDance The Invitational - Global Elite Dancer 55  June - Ava Carroll
Philadelphia #1 ProDance The Invitational - Global Elite Dancer 59  AlllWanted - Sophie Bell
Philadelphia #1 ProDance The Invitational - Global Elite Dancer 105  Sailor Song - John John Santoro
Philadelphia #1 Touch of Class Dance Studio The Invitational - Global Elite Dancer 145 Maniac - Sienna Kramer
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